MecTo Ne
1 74
2 57
3 84
4 114
5 168

[7] OpuenTans "Odetn-2" OebioT Cono CD

TaHuopbI

XapuToHoBa Bapsapa
Bonpyesa AHacTacus

KypraHckas EnerHa

HukenbmaH Bacunuca

[LlemuHa Ennsaseta

Cyabu | Judges

1 -

2 l'ypuHa

3 JlopoLeHKo
4 Xwuranosa
5 KasapuHa

b2
272.0

261.0

249.0

234.0

231.0

0O6pa3

97898

97897

87896

87786

98786

Jlykcopa

CseTnaHa

TaTbsHa
Enena

BukTopus

04.04.2025 - 06.04.2025

ApTUCTU3M  My3bIKaibHOCTbL

97788 97778
96788 97778
78787 77777
77677 87677
77666 77676

TexHuka

98778

86767

78667

77566

77565

MockBa, Poccus
Hosocunbupck, Poccus
Tomck, Poccus
HoBoKy3Heuk, Poccusa
HoBocmbupck, Poccus

Komnosuums

97778

87878

77776

77666

77666

MaHepa

97778

87767

77677

77676

78675

Obuiee
BneYyaTneHne

97878

97877

88777

87576

87576

KomaHpa/Homep Topoa/Kny6

HoBocubupck

CBT "Mupax OrHen"
Hosocnbupck

CBT Yapa
Hosocnbupck

CBT «3nbaunsnc»
c.KpusonaHoBka,
kny6 c.MapycumHo
Hosocnbupck

CBT "Mwupax OrHen"
HoBoKy3HeLk

CAT "Anbma kids "(
MAY "MKIK
OpAXOHWKNA3EBCKOro
paiioHa)



