

04.04.2025 - 06.04.2025
[7] Ориенталь "Дети-2" Дебют Соло CD

Final												
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Артистизм	Музыкальность	Техника	Композиция	Манера	Общее впечатление	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	74	Харитонова Варвара	272.0	97898	97788	97778	98778	97778	97778	97878	—	Новосибирск СВТ "Мираж Огней"
2	57	Болдуева Анастасия	261.0	97897	96788	97778	86767	87878	87767	97877	—	Новосибирск СВТ Чара
3	84	Курганская Елена	249.0	87896	78787	77777	78667	77776	77677	88777	—	Новосибирск СВТ «Эльфаизис» с.Криводановка, клуб с.Марусино
4	114	Никельман Василиса	234.0	87786	77677	87677	77566	77666	77676	87576	—	Новосибирск СВТ "Мираж Огней"
5	168	Демина Елизавета	231.0	98786	77666	77676	77565	77666	78675	87576	—	Новокузнецк САТ "Альма kids "(МАУ "МКДК Орджоникидзевского района)

Судьи | Judges

1	-	Луксора	Москва, Россия
2	Гурина	Светлана	Новосибирск, Россия
3	Дорошенко	Татьяна	Томск, Россия
4	Жигалова	Елена	Новокузнецк, Россия
5	Казарина	Виктория	Новосибирск, Россия